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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2024-0725

Status:Type: Pre-Applications Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/20/2024 Development Review Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2024

Title: 9:40AM (TEAMS) THE JUPITER SCHOOL - PRE-APPLICATION
Project Number: 24-80000066
Project Description: Proposed Rezone from RP to PD for a VPK on 1.69 acres located on the west
side of Church St, south of Chapman Rd
Project Manager: Kaitlyn Apgar (407) 665-7377 (kapgar@seminolecountyfl.gov)
Parcel ID: 20-21-31-5CB-0000-0080
BCC District: 1-Dallari
Applicant: Amit Ghosh (407) 756-2994
Consultant: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. APPLICATION, 2. COMMENTS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Title:

9:40AM (TEAMS) THE JUPITER SCHOOL - PRE-APPLICATION
Project Number: 24-80000066
Project Description: Proposed Rezone from RP to PD for a VPK on 1.69 acres located on the west side of
Church St, south of Chapman Rd
Project Manager: Kaitlyn Apgar (407) 665-7377 (kapgar@seminolecountyfl.gov)
Parcel ID: 20-21-31-5CB-0000-0080
BCC District: 1-Dallari
Applicant: Amit Ghosh (407) 756-2994

Consultant: N/A
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